Capability – Equipment & manufacturing facilities: The bidder firm sho
uld have capability to manufacture or supply Medicines. The bidder has to provide undertaking tha
t “We M/s.______ have the capability to manufacture/supply medicines of at least Rs. 15,01,536/- (
Rs. Fifteen Lakh One Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Six Only).

2.       For Other Firms - Experience & Past Performance
The bidder (manufacturer or principal of authorised representative – hereinafter referred si
mply as ‘The Bidder’) should have manufactured or supplied medicines of at least Rs.
15,01,536/-  (Rs. Fifteen Lakh One Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Six Only) in any one of th
e last five years ending on “’31 March 2024”.
Note
Participating bidder needs to submit all related documents along with the bid. In case, the b
idder is a Manufacturer/Proven Supplier/ Authorized dealer or distributor of the offered mat